
Kit Composition Varies    

Kit # Code Rod x Bore List Price

RYL-KA207 N-U-5 3/4” X 2” $ 43.16

RYL-KA210 N-U-5 1” X 2” 43.23

RYL-KA310 I-U-5 1” X 3” 51.79

RYL-KA312 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 3” 52.34

RYL-KA412 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 4” 72.70

RYL-KA415 I-U-5 1-1/2” X 4” 73.35

RYL-KA512 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 5” 88.22

RYL-KA515 I-U-5 1-1/2” X 5” 88.89

RYL-KA615 I-U-5 1-1/2” X 6” 111.85

RYL-KA617 I-U-5 1-3/4” X 6” 112.31

RYL-KA1030 I-U-5 3” X 10” 136.04

RYL-KA1230 I-U-5 3” X 12” 142.45

RYL-KA1235 I-U-5 3-1/2” X 12” 145.79

RYL-KA1506 N-U-5 5/8” X 1-1/2” 8.01

A Cylinders

Pneumatic Kits
A Series
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Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan



M Cylinders

Kit Includes:
1 Vee-Set
5 NBR O-rings
2 NBR Piston Cups

Kit # Code Rod x Bore List Price

RYL-KM415 N-V-7 1-1/2” X 4” $ 39.70

RYL-KM620 N-V-7 2” X 6” 60.72

RYL-KM820 N-V-7 2” X 8” 90.66

RYL-KM825 N-V-7 2-1/2” X 8” 92.63

RYL-KM1025 N-V-7 2-1/2” X 10” 120.58

RYL-KM1030 N-V-7 3” X 10” 127.92

RYL-KM1235 N-V-7 3-1/2” X 12” 185.21

Pneumatic Kits
M Series

ROYAL

R
O

YA
L

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan



H Cylinders

S2 Cylinders

Kit # Code Rod x Bore List Price

RYL-KH1510 I-U-5 1” X 1-1/2” $ 47.60

RYL-KH2510 I-U-5 1” X 2-1/2” 62.66

RYL-KH2517 I-U-5 1-3/4” X 2-1/2” 68.90

RYL-KH3217 I-U-5 1-3/4” X 3-1/4” 91.86

RYL-KH3220 I-U-5 2” X 3-1/4” 93.25

RYL-KH4017 I-U-5 1-3/4” X 4” 97.26

RYL-KH4025 I-U-5 2-1/2” X 4” 109.80

RYL-KH5020 I-U-5 2” X 5” 126.71

RYL-KH6025 I-U-5 2-1/2” X 6” 128.77

Kit Includes:
1 URE Wiper
3 URE U-seals
1 NBR O-ring
3 URE O-rings

Kit # Code Rod x Bore List Price

RYL-K2K212 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 2” $ 38.58

RYL-K2K2510 I-U-5 1” X 2-1/2” 47.05

RYL-K2K2512 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 2-1/2” 45.54

RYL-K2K312 I-U-5 1-1/4” X 3” 54.67

Kit Includes:
1 URE Wiper
3 URE U-seals
4 NBR  O-rings

Hydraulic Kits
H Series

Hydraulic Kits
S2 Series

ROYAL
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L

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan
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R
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Kit Number Code Rod x Bore List
Price

RYL-K2K212 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 2 $ 38.58

RYL-K2K2510 I-U-5 1 X 2-1/2 47.05

RYL-K2K2512 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 2-1/2 45.54

RYL-K2K312 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 3 54.67

RYL-KA1030 I-U-5 3 X 10 136.04

RYL-KA1230 I-U-5 3 X 12 142.45

RYL-KA1235 I-U-5 3-1/2 X 12 145.79

RYL-KA1506 N-U-5 5/8 X 1-1/2 8.01

RYL-KA207 N-U-5 3/4 X 2 43.16

RYL-KA210 N-U-5 1 X 2 43.23

RYL-KA310 I-U-5 1 X 3 51.79

RYL-KA312 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 3 52.34

RYL-KA412 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 4 72.70

RYL-KA415 I-U-5 1-1/2 X 4 73.35

RYL-KA512 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 5 88.22

RYL-KA515 I-U-5 1-1/2 X 5 88.89

RYL-KA615 I-U-5 1-1/2 X 6 111.85

RYL-KA617 I-U-5 1-3/4 X 6 112.31

RYL-KA620 I-U-5 2 X 6 120.85

RYL-KA820 I-U-5 2 X 8 123.84

RYL-KH1510 I-U-5 1 X 1-1/2 47.60

RYL-KH2510 I-U-5 1 X 2-1/2 62.66

RYL-KH2517 I-U-5 1-3/4 X 2-1/2 68.90

RYL-KH3217 I-U-5 1-3/4 X 3-1/4 91.86

RYL-KH3220 I-U-5 2 X 3-1/4 93.25

RYL-KH4017 I-U-5 1-3/4 X 4 97.26

RYL-KH4025 I-U-5 2-1/2 X 4 109.80

RYL-KH5020 I-U-5 2 X 5 126.71

RYL-KH6025 I-U-5 2-1/2 X 6 128.77

RYL-KM1025 N-V-7 2-1/2 X 10 120.58

RYL-KM1030 N-V-7 3 X 10 127.92

RYL-KM1235 N-V-7 3-1/2 X 12 185.21

RYL-KM415 N-V-7 1-1/2 X 4 39.70

RYL-KM620 N-V-7 2 X 6 60.72

RYL-KM820 N-V-7 2 X 8 90.66

RYL-KM825 N-V-7 2-1/2 X 8 92.63

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan




